
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Heinzelman 246 180 + 0 = 180 1960 +160 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Prein 189 225 + 30 = 255 2215 +215 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. Richgels 211 199 + 0 = 199 2414 +214 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 C. Pounders 200 233 + 30 = 263 2677 +277 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 M. Hoffman 270 233 + 0 = 233 2910 +310 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Eoff 210 238 + 30 = 268 3178 +378 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 N. Michalowski 279 279 + 15 = 294 3472 +472 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 V. Cortez 149 253 + 30 = 283 3755 +555 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 M. Mysliwiec 223 236 + 30 = 266 4021 +621 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Beres 213 212 + 0 = 212 4233 +633 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 R. Zagar 226 201 + 0 = 201 4434 +634 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: M. Hoffman 257 257 + 15 = 272 4706 +706 4000

Totals: 2746 + 180 = 2926 4706 +706 4000

222.75 228.83 5-5-2

2018-19 Year-End Championship - Schwoegler's Entertainment Center
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

8 David Labinski 1780 +180
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